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PRMT:1:1: VINYL SIDING

000049532 Roof Replacement 11,920 04/01/2024

15570 REMODEL 80 05/24/1999

HX Base Yr

446 SW MANATEE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 890 81.1200 90.85 80,856 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 660

BAS 660 100 660 38,975

UCP 247 20 49 2,894

UOP 199 20 40 2,362

USP 299 35 105 6,200

UST 81 45 36 2,126

1,486 890 52,556

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 S31 E12 N7 E12 N24 $
USP=[ORIG=-24,0] N7 W14 S19 E11 S11 E3 N23 $
UCP=[ORIG=-38,12] S20 E14 N9 W3 N11 W11 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,-10] N14 W20 S5 E9 S9 E11 $
UST=[ORIG=-20,-19] S9 E9 N9 W9 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 40 20 800.00 UT 1.19 1.19 100 0 0 3 100 952

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 14 48 672.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,352

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

6 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

13,304

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 100.00 392.00 120.80 FF 1.00 1.00 0.95 750.00 712.50 86,070

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 50.00 392.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.48 750.00 360.00 18,000
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HX Base Yr

446 SW MANATEE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,948 103.9000 62.34 121,438 1978 1978 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1380

BAS 1,380 100 1,380 34,412

UGR 864 45 389 9,700

USP 512 35 179 4,464

2,756 1,948 48,575

BAS= W60 UGR= W4 N36 E24 S36W20$ S23 E19 USP= S16 E32 N16W32$
E41 N23$.

BAS

60

23

19
41

23

UGR

4

36

24

36

20

USP16

32

16

32

0


